
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Nathan Bentley - (278389) - Team Luton Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.97 606 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

53.26 596 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

53.45 590 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

53.79 579 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

53.90 575 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

53.96 573 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

54.01 572 H 15/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

54.21 565 C 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

54.40 560 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

54.53 556 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

54.53 556 F 05/07/15 ASA East Region Inter County Meet Borehamwood  2

54.84 546 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Harlow Hatfield 2

54.85 546 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

54.89 545 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hertfordshire Hatfield 2

54.95 543 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Hatfield 2

54.97 542 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Hatfield 3

55.05 540 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

55.18 536 F 23/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

55.25 534 F 14/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

55.32 532 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

55.46 528 F 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

55.50 527 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

56.10 510 F 03/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Hatfield 2

56.48 500 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Hatfield 2

57.04 485 F 24/11/12 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet Hatfield Hatfield 2

57.13 483 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Hatfield 2

57.49 474 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2
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57.49 474 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

58.03 461 H 26/06/21 Team Luton Inspire Team Luton 0

58.57 448 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Hatfield 2

58.68 446 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 3

59.47 428 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Hatfield 2

59.98 417 F 17/09/11 Biggleswade SC Club Championships Biggleswade Hatfield 4

1:00.80 401 H 22/05/11 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 2

1:01.86 380 H 05/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Hatfield 2

1:09.27 271  18/09/10 Biggleswade Club Champs Biggleswade Hatfield 4

1:20.20 174 H 19/04/09 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Hatfield 2

1:21.79 164  24/01/09 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 2

1:21.86 164  16/11/08 Milton Keynes Open Meet Stantonbury Hatfield 2

1:22.60 159  09/11/08 Barnet Copthall 100 Meet Barnet Hatfield 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.03 461 H 26/06/21 Team Luton Inspire Team Luton 0

53.79 579 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

55.05 540 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

54.40 560 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

53.26 596 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

53.45 590 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

54.21 565 C 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

53.90 575 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

54.53 556 F 05/07/15 ASA East Region Inter County Meet Borehamwood  2

55.32 532 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

54.53 556 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

52.97 606 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

54.01 572 H 15/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

55.25 534 F 14/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

55.46 528 F 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

54.85 546 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

55.50 527 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

53.96 573 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

54.84 546 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Harlow Hatfield 2

54.97 542 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Hatfield 3

54.95 543 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Hatfield 2

54.89 545 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hertfordshire Hatfield 2

55.18 536 F 23/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

57.13 483 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Hatfield 2

57.04 485 F 24/11/12 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet Hatfield Hatfield 2

56.10 510 F 03/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Hatfield 2

56.48 500 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Hatfield 2

57.49 474 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

58.57 448 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Hatfield 2

58.68 446 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 3

59.47 428 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Hatfield 2

59.98 417 F 17/09/11 Biggleswade SC Club Championships Biggleswade Hatfield 4

1:00.80 401 H 22/05/11 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 2

1:01.86 380 H 05/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Hatfield 2

1:09.27 271  18/09/10 Biggleswade Club Champs Biggleswade Hatfield 4

1:20.20 174 H 19/04/09 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Hatfield 2

1:21.79 164  24/01/09 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 2

1:21.86 164  16/11/08 Milton Keynes Open Meet Stantonbury Hatfield 2
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1:21.86 164  16/11/08 Milton Keynes Open Meet Stantonbury Hatfield 2

1:22.60 159  09/11/08 Barnet Copthall 100 Meet Barnet Hatfield 3
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